RAYMOND JAMES

Simplifying the insurance marketplace

Raymond James has partnered with HealthMarkets to help you make informed insurance choices.

When it comes to insurance, every person and every family has different needs. It can seem overwhelming to research and sort through all of your options, but as a Raymond James client, you don't have to go it alone. We've partnered with HealthMarkets to give you professional support in finding the coverage that fits your needs. This service – offered at no cost to you – makes insurance shopping easy.

SERVICE THAT REVOLVES AROUND YOU

When you work with a HealthMarkets agent, you'll get an unmatched level of service that focuses on choice, convenience and counsel.

- More than 3,000 licensed agents and offices and retail locations across the U.S.
- · Access to thousands of plans from more than 200 insurance companies
- No-cost, personalized assistance in person, or over the phone however it's most comfortable and convenient for you

A WIDE RANGE OF OPTIONS

- Individual health (Marketplace)
- Short-term insurance
- Group health plans
- Dental and vision
- Accident
- Hospital
- Critical illness
- Disability

HealthMarkets offers the support you need to make the choice that's right for you. Get in touch with a licensed agent by calling the dedicated Raymond James phone number at 844-632-6584.

RAYMOND JAMES®

INTERNATIONAL HEADQUARTERS: THE RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL CENTER 880 CARILLON PARKWAY // ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33716 // 888.575.3837

Raymond James is not affiliated with HealthMarkets. © 2019 Raymond James & Associates, Inc., member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC. © 2019 Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC. Investment products are: not deposits, not FDIC/NCUA insured, not insured by any government agency, not bank guaranteed, subject to risk and may lose value. 19-RPRet-0271 JPR 5/19